11/18/2015 04:08 PM

2015-2016 CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Coordination Summary Report

Route: ORANGE STARFISH 08 6-8
Trip: ORANGE STARFISH 08 6-8
School(s) Serviced: PUTNAM AVENUE UPPER SCHOOL

Time
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7:50 A.M.
7:56 A.M.
7:58 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:04 A.M.
8:06 A.M.
8:10 A.M.
8:12 A.M.
8:14 A.M.
8:16 A.M.
8:19 A.M.
8:30 A.M.

Stop Description

ASH ST AND MOUNT AUBURN ST
GRAHAM PARKS SCHOOL

WALDEN ST AND RAYMOND ST
WALDEN ST AND GARDEN ST
CONCORD AVE AND MOULTON ST
BLANCHARD RD AND CONCORD AVE
HAGGERTY SCH

HURON AVE AND ABERDEEN AVE
HURON AVE AND LAKE VIEW AVE
APPLETON ST AND HURON AVE
CONCORD AVE AND CHAUNCY ST
PUTNAM AVENUE UPPER SCHOOL->0008 - 6-8

11 Stop(s) 40 Minute(s)
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0.42
0.27
0.96
0.47
1.17
0.28
0.46
0.31
0.60
2.29
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24 Student(s) 8.35 Mile(s)
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