Coordination Summary Report

Route: ORANGE STARFISH 08 6-8 Trip: ORANGE STARFISH 08 6-8

11/18/2015 04:08 PM

School(s) Serviced: PUTNAM AVENUE UPPER SCHOOL

Seq	<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Load	<u>Next</u>
1	7:50 A.M.	ASH ST AND MOUNT AUBURN ST	0	1.12
2	7:56 A.M.	GRAHAM PARKS SCHOOL	0	0.42
3	7:58 A.M.	WALDEN ST AND RAYMOND ST	3	0.27
4	8:00 A.M.	WALDEN ST AND GARDEN ST	4	0.96
5	8:04 A.M.	CONCORD AVE AND MOULTON ST	4	0.47
6	8:06 A.M.	BLANCHARD RD AND CONCORD AVE	1	1.17
7	8:10 A.M.	HAGGERTY SCH	4	0.28
8	8:12 A.M.	HURON AVE AND ABERDEEN AVE	1	0.46
9	8:14 A.M.	HURON AVE AND LAKE VIEW AVE	2	0.31
10	8:16 A.M.	APPLETON ST AND HURON AVE	5	0.60
11	8:19 A.M.	CONCORD AVE AND CHAUNCY ST	0	2.29
	8:30 A.M.	PUTNAM AVENUE UPPER SCHOOL->0008 - 6-8	24	

<u>11 Stop(s) 40 Minute(s)</u> <u>24 Student(s)</u> <u>8.35 Mile(s)</u>